
Final Attendee List - CFWI Ag Workshop 5-20-15

First Name Last Name Company Email Address

Suzanne Archer St. Johns River Water Management District sarcher@sjrwmd.com
Rick Baird Osceola County Natural Resources rick.baird@osceola.org
Andy Bauknight abauknight@comcast.net
Judith Benson Seminole County Soil & Water District jb.sswcd@gmail.com
Scott Beyer Quaildogs@aol.com
Steve Brown A&S Horticulture ashorticulture@gmail.com
Shannon Carnevale UF IFAS Scarnevale@ufl.edu
Nathan Carson FSGA ndcarson.92@gmail.com
Joanne Chamberlain St. Johns River Water Management District jchamber@sjrwmd.com
Nancy Christman St. Johns River Water Management District nchristman@sjrwmd.com
Ed Craig Southwest Florida Water Management District edward.craig@swfwmd.state.fl.us
Marjorie Craig Polk County Board of County Commissioners marjoriecraig@polk-county.net
Cliff Drinkwater OCCA
Dave Dymund H&H Sod Company dave@hhsod.com
Gary England UF IFAS gke@ufl.edu
Randall Etheridge Southwest Florida Water Management District randall.etheridge@watermatters.org
Jim Fletcher UF IFAS jhfr@ufl.edu
Todd Gentry Cherry Lake Tree Farm todd.gentry@cherrylake.com
David Gore Citizen dgorergore@gmail.com
Cori Hermle FDACS corinne.hermle@freshfromflorida.com
Dusty Holley Florida Cattlemen's Association dusty@floridacattlemen.org
Ron Johnson City of Bartow rjohnson@cityofbartow.net
Kerry Kates Florida Fruits & Vegetable Association kerry.kates@ffva.com
Billy Kempfer Kempfer Cattle Billy@kempfercattle.com
Robert Kleinfelter rkgardenman@rocketmail.com
Danny Kushmer Southwest Florida Water Management District danny.kushmer@watermatters.org
Dan Lackey DL243@AOL.COM
Michael Minton Dean Mead cjeffreys@deanmead.com
Christoper Morris Deseret Ranches cmorris@ari-sle.com
Eric Olsen Hopping Green & Sons ealsen@hgslaw.com
David Overstreet Overstreet Ranch LTD chopper.rawl@aol.com
Bryce Pace bryce.b.pace@gmail.com
Kenneth Parker kenneth@flastrawberry.com
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Jenna Plaft Kissimmee Park Ranch jspoozz@auburn.edu
Juanita Popenoe UF IFAS jpopenoe@ufl.edu
Nancy Prine npla@aol.com
Scott Ramsey Ramsey Cattle ramseycattleco@hotmail.com
Henry Rohde inarohde@aol.com
Ray Scott FDACS ray.scott@freshfromflorida.com
Salvador Segoviano salvador@sunnydaysllc.us
Charles Shinn Florida Farm Bureau charles.shinn@ffbf.org
Lloyd Singleton UF IFAS lsingleton@ufl.edu
Shannon Sloan Sloan Citrus & Cattle shannonhsloan@yahoo.com
David Smith Vida Ranch dsmith@srsod.com
Tracy Stein-Ellis City of Bartow tellis.water@cityofbartow.net
Jeff Sumner South Florida Water Management District jesumner@sfwmd.gov
Rob Teegarden OUC - The Reliable One rteegarden@ouc.com
Dave Tomek Osceola County dtom@osceola.org
Richard Tyson UF IFAS rvt@ufl.edu
Nicole Walker UF IFAS naw@ufl.edu
Chuck Walter South Florida Water Management District cwalter@sfwmd.gov
Larry Walter Hanson Walter lwalter@hansonwalter.com
Jeffrey Whealton Southwest Florida Water Management District jeff.whealton@watermatters.org
John White jj.white@fl.nacdnet.net
Curt Williams Florida Farm Bureau curt.williams@ffbf.org
David Wright Deseret Ranches dwright@deseretranches.com
Frances Yarborough Yarborough Ranch fmyarborough@att.net
JW Yarborough Yarborough Ranch fmyarborough@att.net
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